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Women / 9 / Jr b1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Torrens510
Empire

9.375 9.575 9.8009.550 38.300
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Johnson535
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.825 9.150 9.3509.500 37.825
1 8T 2 6T 2 

2 

Lucy Elliott545
AIM Athletics

9.375 9.525 9.5259.350 37.775
3T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Olivia Barrera531
Crenshaws

9.400 9.700 9.3509.100 37.550
2 2 6 6T 4 

4 

Emerson Gaa581
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.050 9.6009.325 37.175
6T 10T 4 3 5 

5 

Gaby Salazar583
Olympia Hills

9.175 9.150 9.7259.075 37.125
8 8T 7 2 6 

6 

Jordyn Steward532
United Elite

9.200 9.350 9.3008.900 36.750
6T 6 10T 9 7 

7 

Olivia Aarseth530
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.800 8.8008.900 36.625
9 1 10T 13 8 

8 

Peyton Lofton570
World Champ Centre

8.700 9.250 9.3259.175 36.450
14 7 5 8 9 

9 

Roberta Guajardo524
J And R

9.100 8.050 8.9508.950 35.050
10 13 9 12 10 

10 

Ava Weemes534
Gym Power House

8.925 9.425 9.0507.500 34.900
12 5 15 11 11 

11 

Kenley Pupp572
Denton Gymnastic

8.900 8.900 8.5258.525 34.850
13 12 12 15 12 

12 

Lilah Starr520
The Rock

9.025 8.000 9.4507.900 34.375
11 14 14 5 13 

13 

Layla White525
Beaumont Gymnastics

7.750 7.300 8.6509.050 32.750
16 16 8 14 14 

14 

Kate Becker551
Texas Best

8.450 7.850 8.0258.200 32.525
15 15 13 16 15 

15 

Katianna Pyne574
World Champ Centre

9.325 9.050 9.2500.000 27.625
5 10T 16 10 16 

16 
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